Three Days Workshop on Female Pelvic Floor Dysfunction
Urinary incontinence
Pelvic Floor surgery

3rd & 4th perineal tear repair

Day 1
26/09/2019
Venue: Meyden Hotel Dubai
Programme
8am Registration
8:15 Welcome Dr Amin Alireza
Introduction  -M A Siddig
09:00 Hysterectomy which approach? Is vaginal hysterectomy the evidence?
Mr M Siddig
09:45 Recent management of vault prolapse
Dr Amani Kheir
10:30 Break
11:00 Difficult vaginal hysterectomy & Techniques for vaginal BSO
Mr M Siddig
11:45 Procidentia, The best surgical option
Dr Amani Kheir
12:30 When & how to consider vaginal hysteropexy?
Mr M Siddig
13:00-1400 Lunch Break
14:00-14:30 Surgical video presentation

Interactive case discussion and how to prevent prolapse recurrence

14:30- 17:30 Hands on surgical procedures on animal model



27/09/2019

Day 2

Venue: Meyden Hotel Dubai

Programme

8 am

8:15

09:00

09:45

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

13:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-17:30

Registration

Welcome Dr Amin Alireza

Introduction  -M A Siddig

Anatomy of pelvic Floor & Aetiology of urinary incontinence
Mr M Shoukrey

Urodynamic studies. What is it? Do you need UD?

Dr Amani Kheir

Break

Recent management of Overactive bladder

Mr M Shoukrey

How to deal with intractable overactive bladder?

Mr M Siddig

Surgical management of stress incontinence

Dr Amani Kheir

How should we manage recurrent stress incontinence?
Mr M Siddig

Lunch break

Interactive case discussion/ video presentation

Hands on surgical procedures on fresh animal model



28/09/2019

Day 3

Venue: Meyden Hotel Dubai

Programme

8 am

8:15

09:00

09:45

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

13:15

14:30-17:30

Dr Amin Alireza

Registration

Welcome

Introduction - M A Siddig

Anatomy of the perineum, pelvic floor and anal canal
Mr M Shoukrey

Epidemiology of perineal trauma & prevention

Dr Amani Kheir

Break

Diagnosis, types and methods of repair of OASIS

Mr M Siddig

Risk management & medicolegal issues

Mr M Shoukrey

Management of persistent tears & established faecal incontinence
Mr M Siddig

Lunch break

Interactive discussion
Video for repair of 3™ & 4th degree tears

Hands on 3rd & 4th degree perineal tears on fresh animal model



